THE GEM HOTEL BULL RIDE
5/4/2024

BULL RIDE

Tyson Smith

Juck McArthur

Wesley McDonald

Bryn Francis

No. Of Compefitors: 22
NOVICE BULL RIDE
Karl Kipling

No. Of Compefitors: 16
U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
Baylee Proctor

James Chaille

Lucas Taylor

Kash Turner

No. Of Competitors: 25
U15 MINI BULL RIDE
Beaudie Nenadic
Jackson Ramsay

Jake Blewitt

Will Dowling

No. Of Competitors: 22
7 - U12 MINI BULL RIDE
Linkyn Harrison

Chace Wensley

Elijah - James Morris
No. Of Competitors: 10

$

$ 2,616.00
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1,635.00
1,635.00
654.00

1,070.00

290.00
181.25
181.25

72.50

124.00
93.00
62.00
31.00

97.50
97.50
55.00

TOTAL
83
80
80
79

PTS
70

PTS
77
7
7
68

PTS
68
63
62
60

PTS
61
61
56



